Date

2019-01-24

2020-04-23

2021-01-27

2021-07-02

2022-01-24

2022-12-16

2023-09-05

2024-01-15

2024-04-24

Mileage Description

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Kent plaat geel

Int luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V
Pedaalrubber kopp.
Renault OH beurt
Distr deksel

65400  Ruitewiss.blad V

Brst hoofdfilte
Renault OH beurt
Int luchtfilter

Ad Blue icm beurt

39240

79898

Banden
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Olie bijvullen
Diverse lampjes
98442  APK zonder beurt
Banden
Banden
Koelvl/antivrie
Banden

APK i.c.m. beurt
Remvloeistof
124283 Int luchtfilter
Renault OH beurt
Luchtfilter

Airco reinigen
Inspuitcomputer
Brst hoofdfilte
Band
Remblokk. voor
Gloeistift

Deeltjesteller EURO 6
APK zonder beurt

161835 Stranding BI

151316

156939



